Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 06/12/2025
Senior Women Current Lead Performance

Pos No AthleteName Club Mt1 Mt2 Mt3 Mt4 Total T Time
1 778 Ella Webb M&M 10 8 3 21(3) 1:37:14
2 770 Emily Hale M&M 8 10 5 23(3) 1:38:08
3 611 Amy Seager ASH 7 9 8 24(3) 1:37:49
4 823 Elizabeth Owen (W45) TON 9 14 9 32(3) 1:40:16
5 780 Annabel Young M&M 14 19 13 46(3) 1:45:14
6 664 Gracie Horton B&B 17 23 20 60(3) 1:48:26
7 830 Katie Allen TWH 20 24 16 60(3) 1:48:29
8 648 Sophia Moore BEX 18 26 30 74(3) 1:51:10
9 754 Rebekah Goodhand IEK 24 27 26 77(3) 1:51:23
10 836 Ali Farrall (W50) TWH 25 29 23 77(3) 1:51:34
11 854 Katie Trowsdale (W45) TWH 28 32 31 91(3) 1:53:42
12 741 Kate Fry (W45) GTRI 37 34 37 108(3) 1:55:50
13 636 Kate Marchant (W55) BEC 36 36 39 111(3) 1:56:05
14 811 Olwen Cockell (W50) SWA 38 38 40 116(3) 1:56:26
15 765 Karen Cudmore (W50) M&M 40 42 35 117(3) 1:56:35
16 696 Coralie Charles (W40) CPA 41 43 34 118(3) 1:56:17
17 815 Abigail Case TON 39 39 41 119(3) 1:56:48
18 627 Katie Calascione (W50) BEC 45 44 43 132(3) 1:58:09
19 835 Vicky Eames (W40) TWH 50 52 36 138(3) 1:58:24
20 767 Sharne Elphick M&M 44 46 48 138(3) 1:58:49
21 818 Julie Goodge (W50) TON 49 49 46 144(3) 1:59:26
22 795 GSally Haffenden (W55) PWR 51 50 45 146(3) 1:59:26
23 817 Charlotte Denton TON 55 53 51 159(3) 2:00:11
24 670 Angelina Stephens (W45) B&B 60 51 66 177(3) 2:02:26
25 683 Marian Hine (W55) CAM 57 58 64 179(3) 2:02:51
26 697 Suzanne Croft (W45) CPA 70 59 57 186(3) 2:02:49
27 752 Emily Plummer (W35) HHHH 65 70 56 191(3) 2:03:37
28 762 Sally George (W40) 1&l 68 71 61 200(3) 2:04:56
29 848 Julie McPherson (W50) TWH 76 68 71 215(3) 2:06:37
30 853 Rose Sawyer (W55) TWH 78 66 74 218(3) 2:06:55
31 660 Elizabeth Bunn (W45) B&B 74 78 70 222(3) 2:07:17
32 718 Emma Brown (W45) DRR 91 75 69 235(3) 2:08:53
33 616 Christine Costiff (W60) A&D 98 77 62 237(3) 2:08:59
34 763 Jacqueline King (W50) 1&l 86 82 75 243(3) 2:09:31
35 653 Zsuzsanna Racz (W45) BEX 94 83 79 256(3) 2:12:20
36 701 Denise Rose (W60) CPA 93 95 81 269(3) 2:14:40
37 631 Julia Garvey (W55) BEC 95 92 83 270(3) 2:14:52
38 747 Lisa Stafford GTRI 106 100 76 282(3) 2:16:46
39 781 Jill Young (W50) M&M 101 98 85 284(3) 2:17:45
40 643 Alexandra Dale BEX 108 108 82 298(3) 2:23:46
41 672 Chloe Taylor-Costin B&B 1 2 3(2) 0:59:33
42 662 Hannah Clark B&B 2 3 5(2) 1:00:54
43 758 Anna Weston IEK 3 2 5(2) 1:02:03
44 813 Elle Baker (W40) TON 5 7 12(2) 1:03:14
45 844 Amelie Karlsson TWH 4 11 15(2) 1:05:07
46 774 Kay Sheedy (W40) M&M 11 6 17(2) 1:05:36
47 851 Hannah Roberts TWH 11 12 23(2) 1:07:01
48 661 Jennie Butler (W50) B&B 12 15 27(2) 1:09:52
49 666 Trang Nguyen (W40) B&B 13 22 35(2) 1:11:58
50 694 Katie Sanders (W40) CAM 16 21 37(2) 1:12:05
51 692 Hayley Newman CAM 19 18 37(2) 1:12:21



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

632
819
711
772
678
659
755
733
827
792
834
858
768
794
676
629
846
840
786
736
639
842

1399

685
745
810
630
650
828
652
727
857
787
732
806
742
775
785
1391
801

743
626
760
677
706
645
705
748

1396

668

1395

814

1397

826

Nathalie Gaudillat (W50)
Sasha Humphries (W50)
Eve Goodhart

Vera Hunter (W40)
Hannah Capey

Sarah Belaon (W40)

Lucy Hale (W45)
Catherine O'Connor (W55)
Charlotte Warren (W40)
Laura Elvin

Susan Cooper (W40)
Odette Collard-Woolmer (W45)
Jenny Fowler (W45)

Chloe Haffenden

Christine Bond (W60)
Deirdre Finnerty (W40)
Sonja King (W45)
Stephanie Hanes (W35)
Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W45)
Carrie Thomas (W45)
Beth Armstrong

Jillian Holford (W50)
Gemma Stilliard (W45)
Maggie lllingworth (W45)
Emmanuelle Navarri (W50)
Rebecca Young (W45)
Isobel Finnie (W45)
Harriet Page

Theresa White (W55)
Wendy Prowse (W50)
Kate Evans (W55)

Lucy Wright

Samantha Goffin (W55)
Zoe Neale (W50)

Jennifer Spillane (W45)
Katharyn Gladwell (W50)
Angeline Smith

Tracey Dennis (W60)
Stephanie Rose Dann (W35)
Jude Mortimer (W50)
Louise Johnson (W55)
Tanya Byrne (W55)
Lesley Archer (W50)
Emma Brown (W45)
Jessie Torr

Christina Fleetwood (W45)
Audrey Livingston (W60)
Michelle Witheriff (W45)
Phoebe Barker

Amelia Smith

Charlotte Alexander
Amelia Beeston

Lucy Thompson

Anna Sharp

BEC
TON
DART
M&M
CAM
B&B
IEK
FOLK
TON
PWR
TWH

WCRAC

M&M
PWR
CAM
BEC
TWH
TWH
MOTE
FOLK
BEX
TWH
TWH
CAM
GTRI
SKH
BEC
BEX
TON
BEX
FOLK
TWH
ORR
FOLK
SKH
GTRI
M&M
MOTE
CAM
PLUM
GTRI
BEC
&l
CAM
CPTRI
BEX
CPTRI
GTRI
TON
B&B
TON
TON
TON
TON

21
31
27
30
29
35
43
46
52
48
56
53
61
58
59
64

97

67
66
73
75
79
77
80
81
83
82
100
88
92

114
119
112
115
117
118
121
122

18
22
25
17

35
40

45
41
47
48

56
54

61

73

62
63

64

76
79

81
85
87

90
89
97
101
103
113
102

105
104
110
112
114
115

21
17

24

28

38

44

58

54

60

59

52

29

67

68

63

80

77

84
90
92
91

95

11:21
:11:32
112:27
111:44
113:59
:16:56
116:37
:17:01
17:27
:17:40
118:41
119:38
1:19:44
1:20:18
1:20:32
1:21:02
1:21:09
1:21:38
1:22:07
1:21:44
1:22:22
1:22:16
1:22:47
1:22:22
1:23:26
1:23:22
1:23:52
1:24:50
1:24:53
1:27:14
1:25:34
1:26:30
1:26:44
1:28:59
1:27:14
1:28:24
1:31:23
1:35:04
1:39:46
1:48:54
1:39:27
1:59:57
1:39:17
1:40:16
1:49:23
1:52:29
2:10:43
2:23:02
0:28:56
0:30:35
0:30:36
0:32:01
0:30:45
0:31:09



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
156
158
159

779
642
797
803

1398
1455

789
713
687
816
634
622
739
623
695
860
700
822
709
674
637
673
734
769
698
761
796

1392

617

1457

791
679

1373
1394

712
852
825
657
690
856

1393

833
619
809
749
615
649

1458
1451

777
633
831
841
847

Lola Wheeler

Alice Burnhope
Melody Kane

Andrea Berquez (W40)
Alice Wood

Amy Goodhand
Sophie Roberts
Courtney Moffat
Christine Lutsch (W40)
Sarah Cronin

Ciara Kiely

Victoria Stone
Charlotte Broyd (W35)
Alison Waters (W50)
Elizabeth Brookes (W45)

Aleksandra Zdzieblowska (W35)

Ashley O'Brien (W55)
Rebecca Morton (W35)
Anna Cleary (W40)
Rose Baker (W60)
Donna Mewis (W55)
Julie Backley (W50)
Rebecca Powney (W35)
Taryne Fursey (W45)
Anoushka Johnson (W50)
Karla Ceka (W40)
Alison Horn (W50)
Kacie Henson

Sophie Edmonds (W35)
Leanne Cornish (W45)
Ellen Ball (W45)

Sally Carr (W50)
Gemma Sardinha

Anna O'Donovan

Tanya Lorenzotti (W35)
Alexandra Rose (W40)
Antonia Sanderson (W45)
Kirsty Witt (W35)
Sophie Morris
Alexandra Wolley (W35)
Zoe Rekert (W50)

Imogen Burman-Mitchell (W50)

Jodie Harden (W40)
Lana Wright (W40)
Nicola Cornall (W35)
Tracey Calnan (W55)
Ellen Newark

Grazia Manzotti (W55)
Sarah Carr (W50)
Vanessa Vander (W40)
Amy Harris (W40)
Alison Beard (W55)

Liz Hawker (W50)
Suzannah Kinsella (W55)

M&M
BEX
PWR
SEV
TON
IEK
ORR
DART
CAM
TON
BEC
A&D
GTRI
A&D
CPA

WCRAC

CPA
TON
DART
CAM
BEC
CAM
FOLK
M&M
CPA
&l
PWR
CAM
A&D
S-F
PWR
CAM
IEK
SEV
DART
TWH
TON
BEX
CAM
TWH
HHHH
TWH
A&D
SKH
HHHH
A&D
BEX
TON
BEC
M&M
BEC
TWH
TWH
TWH

13

16

20

28
30
31

33

37

55

57
60

65

67

69

72

74
80

84

10
12

14
15

19

25

27

32

33

42

47

49
50
53

55

65

72
73

78

D

—
—_
~

X

W W W WMNDMNDDNDMNMNDNDDNND = 2o
NN = O 00N Ul WO OO O b wbdN o
N

—_—eem e~ S AR A A A AN AN A AR A A AN AaAAANAAANAARAARN]AN MmN AMMmNMAtAEMmAtA_t— it AAA A AN A AN A AR AR AR =R~

w
w

w
N

w
~

N
N

N
N

N
\l

N
\l

N
(o]

(o
o

(o))
w

(@3]
N

[(6)}
a0

()}
o

[&)]
~

(o2}
o

(o2
N

(o]
w

»
Sy

»
o

]
~

»
©

D
©

~
—_

~
N

~
N

~
N

~
W

\l
N

(09}
o

~
0]

(0]

~— v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v ' . ' ' ' ' ~—

—_ a4 4 a4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 =4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 A4 a4 a4 -4 -4 -4 a4 a4 a4 - a4 a4 A a4 A - -4 =4 -4 = = A 4 - - - A

[oe]
a

0:32:06
0:32:41
0:33:12
0:33:38
0:33:24
0:34:32
0:35:13
0:35:04
0:35:47
0:35:42
0:37:01
0:37:03
0:36:44
0:37:39
0:37:05
0:37:36
0:37:45
0:37:55
0:37:43
0:38:34
0:37:48
0:38:20
0:38:37
0:38:40
0:38:41
0:39:00
0:39:22
0:39:45
0:40:13
0:39:50
0:39:50
0:40:11
0:40:24
0:40:04
0:40:32
0:40:11
0:40:41
0:40:49
0:40:58
0:41:26
0:41:49
0:41:35
0:41:24
0:41:58
0:41:38
0:41:38
0:42:15
0:42:44
0:42:51
0:42:20
0:42:33
0:43:52
0:43:03
0:43:29



160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

726
746
721
849
719
837
625
720
773
646
735
716
693
725
793
675
699
850
832
805
689
730
722
800
723
843
799
728
740
681
737
640
788
729

Caroline Curtis (W55)
Louise Roper (W35)
Alexandra Cooper (W50)
Diane Osborn (W55)
Nicola Chapman (W45)
Maria Gandara (W55)
Niamh Brooks (W45)
Lucie Compagnoni (W45)

Rachael Huntingford (W50)

Beata Kubala-Todd (W45)
Rosie Smissen
Stephanie Wood (W60)
Joanna Parke (W45)
Hilary Collins (W60)
Denise Eva (W50)
Joanne Barber (W50)
Kirsten Mcteer (W50)
Brenda Purse (W50)
Lynne Bristow (W55)
Louise Hall

Theresa Massey (W50)
Belinda Hitching (W55)
Amy Hutchings (W40)
Sophie Jackson (W40)
Christine Munday (W45)
Rosalind Hunter (W40)
Louise Cave

Maria Felicetti (W55)
Andrea Burtscher (W45)
Angela Ford (W55)
Rachel Thompson (W45)
Claire Briner (W50)
Rebecca Mottershead
Beth Goodchild (W55)

FOLK
GTRI
DRR
TWH
DRR
TWH
BEC
DRR
M&M
BEX
FOLK
DART
CAM
FOLK
PWR
CAM
CPA
TWH
TWH
SKH
CAM
FOLK
DRR
PLUM
DRR
TWH
PLUM
FOLK
GTRI
CAM
FOLK
BEX
ORR
FOLK

85

87

89

90

96

99

102

103

104

105

107

109

110
111

113
116
120

86

88

91
93

94

96

99

106

107

109

111

86

87

88

89

93

94

0:43:10
0:43:49
0:46:06
0:43:17
0:46:22
0:43:50
0:46:52
0:43:21
0:47:25
0:43:55
0:43:56
0:44:58
0:50:37
0:45:22
0:51:11
0:44:47
0:45:33
0:45:02
0:47:02
0:45:31
0:45:47
0:45:57
0:46:03
0:49:47
0:46:07
0:49:55
0:47:26
0:53:51
0:48:59
0:49:46
0:54:53
0:50:22
0:53:55
1:02:22



