

**Kent Cross Country League Results - Swanley Park, Swanley 06/12/2025****Senior Women Current Lead Performance**

<b>Pos</b>	<b>No</b>	<b>AthleteName</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Mt 1</b>	<b>Mt 2</b>	<b>Mt 3</b>	<b>Mt 4</b>	<b>Total</b>	<b>T Time</b>
1	778	Ella Webb	M&M	10	8	3		21(3)	1:37:14
2	770	Emily Hale	M&M	8	10	5		23(3)	1:38:08
3	611	Amy Seager	ASH	7	9	8		24(3)	1:37:49
4	823	Elizabeth Owen (W45)	TON	9	14	9		32(3)	1:40:16
5	780	Annabel Young	M&M	14	19	13		46(3)	1:45:14
6	664	Gracie Horton	B&B	17	23	20		60(3)	1:48:26
7	830	Katie Allen	TWH	20	24	16		60(3)	1:48:29
8	648	Sophia Moore	BEX	18	26	30		74(3)	1:51:10
9	754	Rebekah Goodhand	IEK	24	27	26		77(3)	1:51:23
10	836	Ali Farrall (W50)	TWH	25	29	23		77(3)	1:51:34
11	854	Katie Trowsdale (W45)	TWH	28	32	31		91(3)	1:53:42
12	741	Kate Fry (W45)	GTRI	37	34	37		108(3)	1:55:50
13	636	Kate Marchant (W55)	BEC	36	36	39		111(3)	1:56:05
14	811	Olwen Cockell (W50)	SWA	38	38	40		116(3)	1:56:26
15	765	Karen Cudmore (W50)	M&M	40	42	35		117(3)	1:56:35
16	696	Coralie Charles (W40)	CPA	41	43	34		118(3)	1:56:17
17	815	Abigail Case	TON	39	39	41		119(3)	1:56:48
18	627	Katie Calascione (W50)	BEC	45	44	43		132(3)	1:58:09
19	835	Vicky Eames (W40)	TWH	50	52	36		138(3)	1:58:24
20	767	Sharne Elphick	M&M	44	46	48		138(3)	1:58:49
21	818	Julie Goodge (W50)	TON	49	49	46		144(3)	1:59:26
22	795	Sally Haffenden (W55)	PWR	51	50	45		146(3)	1:59:26
23	817	Charlotte Denton	TON	55	53	51		159(3)	2:00:11
24	670	Angelina Stephens (W45)	B&B	60	51	66		177(3)	2:02:26
25	683	Marian Hine (W55)	CAM	57	58	64		179(3)	2:02:51
26	697	Suzanne Croft (W45)	CPA	70	59	57		186(3)	2:02:49
27	752	Emily Plummer (W35)	HHHH	65	70	56		191(3)	2:03:37
28	762	Sally George (W40)	I&I	68	71	61		200(3)	2:04:56
29	848	Julie McPherson (W50)	TWH	76	68	71		215(3)	2:06:37
30	853	Rose Sawyer (W55)	TWH	78	66	74		218(3)	2:06:55
31	660	Elizabeth Bunn (W45)	B&B	74	78	70		222(3)	2:07:17
32	718	Emma Brown (W45)	DRR	91	75	69		235(3)	2:08:53
33	616	Christine Costiff (W60)	A&D	98	77	62		237(3)	2:08:59
34	763	Jacqueline King (W50)	I&I	86	82	75		243(3)	2:09:31
35	653	Zsuzsanna Racz (W45)	BEX	94	83	79		256(3)	2:12:20
36	701	Denise Rose (W60)	CPA	93	95	81		269(3)	2:14:40
37	631	Julia Garvey (W55)	BEC	95	92	83		270(3)	2:14:52
38	747	Lisa Stafford	GTRI	106	100	76		282(3)	2:16:46
39	781	Jill Young (W50)	M&M	101	98	85		284(3)	2:17:45
40	643	Alexandra Dale	BEX	108	108	82		298(3)	2:23:46
41	672	Chloe Taylor-Costin	B&B	1	2			3(2)	0:59:33
42	662	Hannah Clark	B&B	2	3			5(2)	1:00:54
43	758	Anna Weston	IEK	3		2		5(2)	1:02:03
44	813	Elle Baker (W40)	TON	5	7			12(2)	1:03:14
45	844	Amelie Karlsson	TWH	4		11		15(2)	1:05:07
46	774	Kay Sheedy (W40)	M&M		11	6		17(2)	1:05:36
47	851	Hannah Roberts	TWH	11	12			23(2)	1:07:01
48	661	Jennie Butler (W50)	B&B	12	15			27(2)	1:09:52
49	666	Trang Nguyen (W40)	B&B	13		22		35(2)	1:11:58
50	694	Katie Sanders (W40)	CAM	16	21			37(2)	1:12:05
51	692	Hayley Newman	CAM	19		18		37(2)	1:12:21

52	632	Nathalie Gaudillat (W50)	BEC		18	21	39(2)	1:11:21
53	819	Sasha Humphries (W50)	TON		22	17	39(2)	1:11:32
54	711	Eve Goodhart	DART	15	25		40(2)	1:12:27
55	772	Vera Hunter (W40)	M&M		17	24	41(2)	1:11:44
56	678	Hannah Capey	CAM	21		28	49(2)	1:13:59
57	659	Sarah Belaon (W40)	B&B	31	35		66(2)	1:16:56
58	755	Lucy Hale (W45)	IEK	27	40		67(2)	1:16:37
59	733	Catherine O'Connor (W55)	FOLK	30		38	68(2)	1:17:01
60	827	Charlotte Warren (W40)	TON	29	45		74(2)	1:17:27
61	792	Laura Elvin	PWR	35	41		76(2)	1:17:40
62	834	Susan Cooper (W40)	TWH	43	47		90(2)	1:18:41
63	858	Odette Collard-Woolmer (W45)	WCRAC	46	48		94(2)	1:19:38
64	768	Jenny Fowler (W45)	M&M	52		44	96(2)	1:19:44
65	794	Chloe Haffenden	PWR	48	56		104(2)	1:20:18
66	676	Christine Bond (W60)	CAM	56	54		110(2)	1:20:32
67	629	Deirdre Finnerty (W40)	BEC	53		58	111(2)	1:21:02
68	846	Sonja King (W45)	TWH	61		54	115(2)	1:21:09
69	840	Stephanie Hanes (W35)	TWH	58	61		119(2)	1:21:38
70	786	Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W45)	MOTE	59		60	119(2)	1:22:07
71	736	Carrie Thomas (W45)	FOLK	64		59	123(2)	1:21:44
72	639	Beth Armstrong	BEX		73	52	125(2)	1:22:22
73	842	Jillian Holford (W50)	TWH	97		29	126(2)	1:22:16
74	1399	Gemma Stilliard (W45)	TWH		62	67	129(2)	1:22:47
75	685	Maggie Illingworth (W45)	CAM	67	63		130(2)	1:22:22
76	745	Emmanuelle Navarri (W50)	GTRI	66		68	134(2)	1:23:26
77	810	Rebecca Young (W45)	SKH	73	64		137(2)	1:23:22
78	630	Isobel Finnie (W45)	BEC	75		63	138(2)	1:23:52
79	650	Harriet Page	BEX	79	76		155(2)	1:24:50
80	828	Theresa White (W55)	TON	77	79		156(2)	1:24:53
81	652	Wendy Prowse (W50)	BEX	80		80	160(2)	1:27:14
82	727	Kate Evans (W55)	FOLK	81	81		162(2)	1:25:34
83	857	Lucy Wright	TWH	83	85		168(2)	1:26:30
84	787	Samantha Goffin (W55)	ORR	82	87		169(2)	1:26:44
85	732	Zoe Neale (W50)	FOLK	100		77	177(2)	1:28:59
86	806	Jennifer Spillane (W45)	SKH	88	90		178(2)	1:27:14
87	742	Katharyn Gladwell (W50)	GTRI	92	89		181(2)	1:28:24
88	775	Angeline Smith	M&M		97	84	181(2)	1:31:23
89	785	Tracey Dennis (W60)	MOTE		101	90	191(2)	1:35:04
90	1391	Stephanie Rose Dann (W35)	CAM		103	92	195(2)	1:39:46
91	801	Jude Mortimer (W50)	PLUM		113	91	204(2)	1:48:54
92	743	Louise Johnson (W55)	GTRI	114	102		216(2)	1:39:27
93	626	Tanya Byrne (W55)	BEC	119		95	214(2)	1:59:57
94	760	Lesley Archer (W50)	I&I	112	105		217(2)	1:39:17
95	677	Emma Brown (W45)	CAM	115	104		219(2)	1:40:16
96	706	Jessie Torr	CPTRI	117	110		227(2)	1:49:23
97	645	Christina Fleetwood (W45)	BEX	118	112		230(2)	1:52:29
98	705	Audrey Livingston (W60)	CPTRI	121	114		235(2)	2:10:43
99	748	Michelle Witheriff (W45)	GTRI	122	115		237(2)	2:23:02
100	1396	Phoebe Barker	TON		1		1(1)	0:28:56
101	668	Amelia Smith	B&B			1	1(1)	0:30:35
102	1395	Charlotte Alexander	TON		4		4(1)	0:30:36
103	814	Amelia Beeston	TON			4	4(1)	0:32:01
104	1397	Lucy Thompson	TON		5		5(1)	0:30:45
105	826	Anna Sharp	TON		6		6(1)	0:31:09

106	779	Lola Wheeler	M&M	6		6(1)	0:32:06
107	642	Alice Burnhope	BEX		7	7(1)	0:32:41
108	797	Melody Kane	PWR		10	10(1)	0:33:12
109	803	Andrea Berquez (W40)	SEV		12	12(1)	0:33:38
110	1398	Alice Wood	TON	13		13(1)	0:33:24
111	1455	Amy Goodhand	IEK		14	14(1)	0:34:32
112	789	Sophie Roberts	ORR		15	15(1)	0:35:13
113	713	Courtney Moffat	DART	16		16(1)	0:35:04
114	687	Christine Lutsch (W40)	CAM		19	19(1)	0:35:47
115	816	Sarah Cronin	TON	20		20(1)	0:35:42
116	634	Ciara Kiely	BEC	22		22(1)	0:37:01
117	622	Victoria Stone	A&D	23		23(1)	0:37:03
118	739	Charlotte Broyd (W35)	GTRI		25	25(1)	0:36:44
119	623	Alison Waters (W50)	A&D	26		26(1)	0:37:39
120	695	Elizabeth Brookes (W45)	CPA		27	27(1)	0:37:05
121	860	Aleksandra Zdzieblowska (W35)	WCRAC	28		28(1)	0:37:36
122	700	Ashley O'Brien (W55)	CPA	30		30(1)	0:37:45
123	822	Rebecca Morton (W35)	TON	31		31(1)	0:37:55
124	709	Anna Cleary (W40)	DART		32	32(1)	0:37:43
125	674	Rose Baker (W60)	CAM	32		32(1)	0:38:34
126	637	Donna Mewis (W55)	BEC		33	33(1)	0:37:48
127	673	Julie Backley (W50)	CAM	33		33(1)	0:38:20
128	734	Rebecca Powney (W35)	FOLK	33		33(1)	0:38:37
129	769	Taryne Fursey (W45)	M&M	34		34(1)	0:38:40
130	698	Anoushka Johnson (W50)	CPA	37		37(1)	0:38:41
131	761	Karla Ceka (W40)	I&I		42	42(1)	0:39:00
132	796	Alison Horn (W50)	PWR	42		42(1)	0:39:22
133	1392	Kacie Henson	CAM		47	47(1)	0:39:45
134	617	Sophie Edmonds (W35)	A&D	47		47(1)	0:40:13
135	1457	Leanne Cornish (W45)	S-F		49	49(1)	0:39:50
136	791	Ellen Ball (W45)	PWR		50	50(1)	0:39:50
137	679	Sally Carr (W50)	CAM		53	53(1)	0:40:11
138	1373	Gemma Sardinha	IEK	54		54(1)	0:40:24
139	1394	Anna O'Donovan	SEV	55		55(1)	0:40:04
140	712	Tanya Lorenzotti (W35)	DART		55	55(1)	0:40:32
141	852	Alexandra Rose (W40)	TWH	57		57(1)	0:40:11
142	825	Antonia Sanderson (W45)	TON	60		60(1)	0:40:41
143	657	Kirsty Witt (W35)	BEX	62		62(1)	0:40:49
144	690	Sophie Morris	CAM	63		63(1)	0:40:58
145	856	Alexandra Wolley (W35)	TWH	65		65(1)	0:41:26
146	1393	Zoe Rekert (W50)	HHHH		65	65(1)	0:41:49
147	833	Imogen Burman-Mitchell (W50)	TWH	67		67(1)	0:41:35
148	619	Jodie Harden (W40)	A&D	69		69(1)	0:41:24
149	809	Lana Wright (W40)	SKH	69		69(1)	0:41:58
150	749	Nicola Cornall (W35)	HHHH	71		71(1)	0:41:38
151	615	Tracey Calnan (W55)	A&D	72		72(1)	0:41:38
152	649	Ellen Newark	BEX	72		72(1)	0:42:15
153	1458	Grazia Manzotti (W55)	TON		72	72(1)	0:42:44
154	1451	Sarah Carr (W50)	BEC		73	73(1)	0:42:51
155	777	Vanessa Vander (W40)	M&M	74		74(1)	0:42:20
156	633	Amy Harris (W40)	BEC	80		80(1)	0:42:33
156	831	Alison Beard (W55)	TWH		78	78(1)	0:43:52
158	841	Liz Hawker (W50)	TWH	84		84(1)	0:43:03
159	847	Suzannah Kinsella (W55)	TWH	84		84(1)	0:43:29

160	726	Caroline Curtis (W55)	FOLK	85		85(1)	0:43:10
161	746	Louise Roper (W35)	GTRI		86	86(1)	0:43:49
162	721	Alexandra Cooper (W50)	DRR		86	86(1)	0:46:06
163	849	Diane Osborn (W55)	TWH	87		87(1)	0:43:17
164	719	Nicola Chapman (W45)	DRR		87	87(1)	0:46:22
165	837	Maria Gandara (W55)	TWH		88	88(1)	0:43:50
166	625	Niamh Brooks (W45)	BEC		88	88(1)	0:46:52
167	720	Lucie Compagnoni (W45)	DRR	89		89(1)	0:43:21
168	773	Rachael Huntingford (W50)	M&M		89	89(1)	0:47:25
169	646	Beata Kubala-Todd (W45)	BEX	90		90(1)	0:43:55
170	735	Rosie Smissen	FOLK		91	91(1)	0:43:56
171	716	Stephanie Wood (W60)	DART		93	93(1)	0:44:58
172	693	Joanna Parke (W45)	CAM		93	93(1)	0:50:37
173	725	Hilary Collins (W60)	FOLK	94		94(1)	0:45:22
174	793	Denise Eva (W50)	PWR		94	94(1)	0:51:11
175	675	Joanne Barber (W50)	CAM	96		96(1)	0:44:47
176	699	Kirsten Mcteer (W50)	CPA		96	96(1)	0:45:33
177	850	Brenda Purse (W50)	TWH	99		99(1)	0:45:02
178	832	Lynne Bristow (W55)	TWH		99	99(1)	0:47:02
179	805	Louise Hall	SKH	102		102(1)	0:45:31
180	689	Theresa Massey (W50)	CAM	103		103(1)	0:45:47
181	730	Belinda Hitching (W55)	FOLK	104		104(1)	0:45:57
182	722	Amy Hutchings (W40)	DRR	105		105(1)	0:46:03
183	800	Sophie Jackson (W40)	PLUM		106	106(1)	0:49:47
184	723	Christine Munday (W45)	DRR	107		107(1)	0:46:07
185	843	Rosalind Hunter (W40)	TWH		107	107(1)	0:49:55
186	799	Louise Cave	PLUM	109		109(1)	0:47:26
187	728	Maria Felicetti (W55)	FOLK		109	109(1)	0:53:51
188	740	Andrea Burtscher (W45)	GTRI	110		110(1)	0:48:59
189	681	Angela Ford (W55)	CAM	111		111(1)	0:49:46
190	737	Rachel Thompson (W45)	FOLK		111	111(1)	0:54:53
191	640	Claire Briner (W50)	BEX	113		113(1)	0:50:22
192	788	Rebecca Mottershead	ORR	116		116(1)	0:53:55
193	729	Beth Goodchild (W55)	FOLK	120		120(1)	1:02:22